Project Information: Project Name:
Fixture Type: Location:
Large Wall Washer LED
LG-4015
LIGHTANDGREEN.COM
1-800-640-1907
Ver-1-1-2020
Design and specifications subject to change without notice.

LG-4015
Wall Recessed Steplight LED
Ordering Guide
PRODUCT CODE
LG-4015
LG-4015
LG-4015
27K
Product Code Color Temperature
COLOR TEMPERATURE
DIMMING OPTION
*REQUIRED: Zone schedule, please include in your request how many lights on each switch leg.
Example Number:
Order Number:
EXAMPLE: Switch Leg
1
2
3
4
12
8
9
5
Fixture Qty
Design and specifications subject to change without notice
2
LIGHTANDGREEN.COM
1-800-640-1907
L I G H T I N G  C O M P A N Y
T-10
Dimming Option
Product Code Color Temperature Dimming Option
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K (STANDARD)
T - 10 - Triac, ELV/MLV, 0-10V
D - Dali2
Eco - HI-lume Premier 0.1% EcoSystem LED driver soft-on, fade-to-black   dimming technology
Project Information: Project Name:
Fixture Type: Location:
LG-4015
Wall Recessed Steplight LED
TRIAC Dim Optional Layout
0-10 Dim Optional Layout
DALI/ECO Dim Optional Layout
9V 9V 9V 9V 9V 9V
9V 9V 9V 9V 9V 9V
0-10
KIG-020-DW carries a load of 1-4 fixtures
KIG-040-DW carries a load of 1-7 fixtures
KIG-020-DW carries a load of 1-4 fixtures
KIG-040-DW carries a load of 1-7 fixtures
INPUT
120V AC
INPUT
120V AC
INPUT
120V AC
Carries a load of 2-5 fixtures
REMOTE
DALI/ECO
DIMMER
DALI/ECO
Design and specifications subject to change without notice
3
LIGHTANDGREEN.COM
1-800-640-1907
L I G H T I N G  C O M P A N Y
KIG-020-DW
KIG-040-DW